
Laboratory glassware
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Separating chamber | Cubeta | Cuve

Ref. Box
Cap.
(ml)

Diam. x Height
(mm)

1
1
1
1
1

3421107
3421113
3421118
3421123
3421124

3,5
10
20
45
70

10 x 80
25 x 40
30 x 50
35 x 70
40 x 80

Tall shape

Forma alta

Forme haute

Ref. BoxCap.
(ml)

1
1
1

Diam. x Height
(mm)

3421023
3421032
3421041

15
30
80

35 x 30
50 x 30
80 x 30

Low shape

Forma baja

Forme basse

Weighing bottles | Pesafiltros | Pèse­filtres

Ref. BoxCap.
(ml)

1
1
1
1
1
1

9065088
9065090
9065091
9065174
9065175
9065176

3
5

10
15
20
25

Weighing boat

Zapatito

Sabot de pesée

Weighing boat | Embudo pesasustancias | Sabot de pesée

Ref. BoxCap.
(ml)

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Diam.
(mm)

2130124
2130132
2130134
2130138
2130141
2130144
2130149
2130154
2130159
2130163

10
15
45
60
90

170
320
600

1500
2500

40
50
60
70
80
95

115
140
190
230

Flat bottom, boro 3.3 glass

Fondo plano idrio boro 3.3, v

Fond plat, verre boro 3.3

DIN 12336

Evaporating dish | Capsula de evaporación | Capsule à évaporation

Ref. Box

1
1
1
1

For chromatography, with grooves

Para cromatografia, con ranuras

Pour chromotographie, avec rainures

4431101
4431100
4431201
4431200

Feature

with grooves ­ 4 plates 100 x 100 mm
with grooves ­ 5 plates 200 x 200 mm
without grooves ­ plates 100 x 100 mm
without grooves ­ plates 200 x 200 mm

1
2
2

1

2

1

Connect With Us

https://www.somatco.com
https://www.facebook.com/somatco.ksa
https://twitter.com/somatco_ksa
https://www.instagram.com/somatco/
https://www.youtube.com/c/Somatco
https://www.pinterest.com/somatcodotcom/
https://www.flickr.com/photos/somatco/
https://wa.me/966556111951?text=I%20have%20query%20about%20one%20of%20your%20product.%20Can%20you%20assist%20me



